Place Back#

oAl ON

Show #220: 2022 NSHA Derby, Futurity & Horse Show Z
200. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 14 {Added Money: $5000.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

s

236
922
9293
126
788
235
233
962
758
888
842
721
756
850
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Biscuits R Smokin

Habanera Hot Sauce

Purdy Talker

Just Call Me Rich
Reyzin The Money
Little Red Kate
SJR Diamond Luna
Travalen Qutlaw
Lights Qut

Calling Dibs

Heavy Metal Thunder

The Gamblerr
Frozen In Light
Little Red Bandana

Debbie R. Crafton
Lori Conrow
Abbie Phillips
Karnell L. Perry
Kathy L. Wilson
Debbie R. Crafton
Debbie R. Crafton
Mike B. Honald
Chantz T. Stewart
Gianna 5. Hansen
Chris Garbrick
Jessica A. Halford
Vanessa Lawrence

Danielle Griffiths

425.50 Debbie R. Crafton

424 00 Lori Conrow

423.50 Kelby L. Phillips

423.00 R K Perry

421.50 Kathy L. Wilson

419.50 Debbie R. Crafton
418.50 Debbie R. Crafton
418.50 Mike B. Honald

415.50 Stewart Ranch Inc.
406.50 Gianna S. Hansen

392 .00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
208.00 Jessica A. Halford

0.00 Vanessa Lawrence

0.00 D & S Performance Horses

201. NRCHA INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 7 {Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 922 Habanera Hot Sauce Lori Conrow 424.00 Lori Conrow
2 126 Just Call Me Rich Karnell L. Perry 423.00 R K Perry
3 788 Reyzin The Money Kathy L. Wilson 421.50 Kathy L. Wilson
4 962 Travalen Outlaw Mike B. Honald 418.50 Mike B. Honald
5 758 Lights Out Chantz T. Stewart 415.50 Stewart Ranch Inc,
[ 842 Heavy Metal Thunder Chris Garbrick 39200 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
7 721 The Gamblerr Jessica A. Halford 208.00 Jessica A. Halford

202. NRCHA NNPF: Limited Non Pro Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 962 Travalen Outlaw Mike B. Honald 418.50 Mike B. Honald

2 758 Lights Out Chantz T. Stewart 415,50 Stewart Ranch Inc.

3 842 Heavy Metal Thunder Chris Garbrick 392.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

4 721 The Gamblerr Jessica A. Halford 208.00 Jessica A. Halford

203. NRCHA AMTFUT: Level 1 NP Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 2 {Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 310 Metallic Prodigy Guy Salisbury 394 .50 Camille Salisbury

2 721  The Gamblerr Jessica A. Halford 208.00 Jessica A. Halford

204. NRCHA NPLFT: Non Pro Boxing Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 854 Metallic Rey Cat Cathy Bardos 423.00 Cathy Bardos
2 903 All That Shine Vanessa 5. Stevens 415.00 S C Ranch Co In¢
757 SJR Betin To Win Chyistina Johnson 414 50 Christina Jehnson




Place Back#

Show #220: 2022 NSHA Derby, Futurity & Horse Show
200. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 14

Rider's Name

perb

Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 993 Purdy Talker Abbie Phillips 216.50 Kelby L. Phillips
2 922 Habanera Hot Sauce Lori Conrow 215.00 Lori Conrow
3 233 SJR Diamond Luna Debbie R. Crafton 214.50 Debbie R. Crafton
4 236 Biscuits R Smokin Debbie R. Crafton 211.50 Debbie R. Crafton
5 758 Lights Out Chantz T. Stewart 211.00 Stewart Ranch Inc.
6 788 Reyzin The Money Kathy L. Wilson 210.00 Kathy L. Wilson
6 126 Just Call Me Rich Karnell L. Perry 210.00 R K Perry
8 962 Travalen Qutlaw Mike B. Honald 209.50 Mike B. Honald
9 721  The Gamblerr Jessica A. Halford 208.00 Jessica A. Halford
10 235 Little Red Kate Debbie R. Crafton 205.00 Debbie R. Crafton
11 842 Heavy Metal Thunder Chris Garbrick 197.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
12 888 Calling Dibs Gianna S. Hansen 192.00 Gianna S. Hansen
13 756 Frozen In Light Vanessa Lawrence 0.00 Vanessa Lawrence
13 850 Little Red Bandana Danielle Griffiths 0.00 D & S Performance Horses
201. NRCHA INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity (Herd} - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 922 Habanera Hot Sauce Lori Conrow 215.00 Lori Conrow
2 758 Lights Qut Chantz T. Stewart 211.00 Stewart Ranch Inc.
3 788 Reyzin The Money Kathy L. Wilson 210.00 Kathy L. Wilson
3 126 Just Call Me Rich Karnell L. Perry 210.00 R K Perry
5 962 Travalen Qutlaw Mike B. Honald 209.50 Mike B. Honald
8 721 The Gamblerr Jessica A. Halford 208.00 Jessica A. Halford
7 842 Heavy Metal Thunder Chris Garbrick 197.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
202. NRCHA NNPF: Limited Non Pro Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 758 Lights Out Chantz T. Stewart 211.00 Stewart Ranch Inc.
2 962 Travalen Outlaw Mike B. Honald 209.50 Mike B. Honald
3 721 The Gamblerr Jessica A. Halford 208.00 Jessica A. Hafford
4 842 Heavy Metal Thunder Chris Garbrick 197.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
203. NRCHA AMTFUT: Level 1 NP Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 721  The Gamblerr Jessica A. Halford 208.00 Jessica A. Halford
2 310 Metallic Prodigy Guy Salisbury 188.00 Camille Salisbury
204. NRCHA NPLFT: Non Pro Boxing Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 854 Metallic Rey Cat Cathy Bardos 215.00 Cathy Bardos
2 757 SJR Betin To Win Christina Johnson 214.00 Christina Johnson

3 903

All That Shine Vanessa S. Stevens 209.00 S C Ranch Co Inc




EVENT  NSHA Pre-Futurity, Derby, Horse Show

GO-ROUND

DATE

8/25/2022 ].uunee

Blue Allen

CLASS

Non Pro / NP Boxing Futurity

1 POINT PENALTIES:

A- (Miss) losing working advantage
B- MNoise directed to cattle

C- Woiking out of pasition

D- Toe.foot, or stirrup on shoulder

5 POINT PENALTIES:
A- Horse quitting a cow
B- Losing a cow
C- Changing cattle after a specific commitment
D- Failure to separate a single animal after leaving the herd
E- Blatant discbedience
F- Spurring or hitting in front of the cinch at any
time or excessively whipping or spurning the horse.
No Score:
A- Abuse
B- Lameness

NE - Failure of an exhibitor to atltempt to complete the work.

3 POINT PENALTIES:

A- Hot quit

B- Cattle picked up or scattered
C- Failure to make deep cut

D- Back fence

-0- SCORE

A- Horse turns fail

B- Using two hands on the reins in a bridle.
C- Fingers between the reins in a bridie.

D- lilegal equipment

E- Leaves working area before time expires
F- Fall of horse or rider

G- Bloody Mouth (inside)

H- Improper Westerm Aitire

| - Failure to work in the proper working order

NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com

NRCHR

Effective November 16, 2021
Set: 1 Page: 1

Credit - Run Content

{+ Excellent / v+ Above Average / ¥ Average
1 v- Below Average / - Poor)

Herd Work: (+/ v+ v iv-{-)

Controling the Cow: (+/ v+ i v [ v-1-)
Uegree ot Uthcutty (+/ v+ /v iv. i)

Eye Appeal: {(+/ v+ !+ I ¥-1-)

Amount of Working iime: (+/ v </ v /v -{-)
Amount of Courage: (#/ v+ /v iv-/-}
Loose Reins: (+/ ¥+ /v [ v-]-)

Excessive Herd Help: (-)

NOTE: Judge may blow his/her whistle at any ime to terminate the work.

A score of zero will be given if the work is not complete at that time.
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Judge's Signature:




EVENT  NSHA Pre-Futusity, Derby, Horse Show  |GO-ROUND DATE 8/25/2022 |JUDGE Donnie Bricker

CLASS Non Pro/ NP Boxing Futurity NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION  www.nrcha.com
1 POINT PENALTIES: 3 POINT PENALTIES: NREH n HERD WORK
A- (Miss) losing working advaniage A- Hot quit J U DG E CARD
B- Noise directed (o catlle B- Cattle picked up or scattered ffectlve November 16, 2021
C- Working out of position C- Failure fo make deep cut t: Page: 1
D- Tee foot, or stirrup on shoulder D- Back fence Credit - Run Centent
5 POINT PENALTIES: 40- SCORE (+ Excellent / v+ Above Average / v Average
A- Horse quitting a cow A- Horse tums tail ! v - Below Average | - Poor)
B- Losing & cow B- Using two hands on the reins in a bridle.
C- Changing cattle after a specific commitment C- Fingers between the reins in a bridle. Herd Work: {+/ v+ ¢ v 1 v-1-)
D- Failure to separate a single animal after leaving the herd  D- lliegal equipment Controlng the Cow: (+/ v+t v I v-1-)
E- Biatant disobedience E- Leaves warking area before time expires Uegree of Lithculty: (+/ v+ /¥ [¥-1-)
F- Spurring or hitting in front of the cinch at any F- Fall of horse or rider Eye Appeal (+/ v+ v {v-i-)
fime or excessively whipping or spurring the horse. G- Bloody Mouth (inside) AMmount ot Warking 1ime: (+/ v+ [ v 1 v-]-)
No Score: H- Improper Westarn Attire Amount ot Gourage: (+/ v+ /v /v-1-)
A- Abuse | - Failure to work in the proper working order Locse Reins: (+/ ¥+ /v /v-i-}
B- Lameness Excessive Herd Help: (-}
NOTE: Judge may blow mis/her whistle at any bme to terminate the work.
NE - Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to complete the work. A score of zero will be given if the work is not complete at that time.
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# HORSE . ! Contral of | D f E Ci Waorki Laose | Excessive SCORE
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EVENT  NSHA Pre-Futurity, Derby, Horse Show | GO-ROUND DATE 8/25/2022 |JUDGE Jeremy Knoles

CLASS Non Pro / NP Boxing Futurity NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com
1 POINT PENALTIES: 3 POINT PENALTIES: N R g H " HERD WORK
A- [Miss) losing worling advantage A- Hot quit ; J U D G E CA R D
B- Noise directed to cattie B- Cattle picked up or scattered Effective November 16, 2021
C- Working out of position C- Failure fo make deep cut Set: 1 Page: 1
D- Toefoot, o stirrup en shoulder D- Back fence Credit - Run Content
5 POINT PENALTIES: -0- SCORE (+ Excellent / v + Above Average / ¥ Average
A- Horse quitting a cow A- Horse turns tail [ v- Below Average { - Poor)
B- Losing a cow B- Using two hands on the reins in a bridle.
C- Changing catlle after a specific commitment C- Fingers between the reins in a biidle. Herd Work: {+/ v+ i« { ¥-}-)
D- Failure to separate a single animal after leaving the herd  D- lllegal equipment Controlling the Cow, (+/ v+ [« [ v-]-)
E- Biatant disobedience E- Leaves working area before time expires Lregree of DMCUlty: {+/ v+ /v 1 v - {-}
F- Spurring or hitting in front of the cinch at any F- Fall of horse or rider bye Appeal (+/ v+ [ ¥ [v-]-)
time or excessively whipping or spurring the horse. G- Bloody Mouth (inside) Amount of Working lime: (+/ v 1 v [ ¥-}-)
No Score: H- Improper Western Attire Amount ot Courage; {(+7/ v+ /v Iv-/-)
A- Abuse | - Failure to work in the proper working order Loose Hems: {(+/ ¥t /¥ [~-1-}
B- Lameness Excessive Herd Help: ()
NOTE: Judge may blow hisher whistle at any time to terminate the work.
NE - Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to compiete the work. A score of zero will be given if the work is not complete at that time.
PENALTIES RUN CONTENT T R RV
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EVENT  NSHA Pre-Futurty, Derby. Horse Show | GO-ROUND DATE  8/25/2022 |uupce Blue Allen |

CLASS Non Pro/ NP Boxing Futurity NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com
1 POINT PENALTIES: 3 POINT PENALTIES: N Bﬂ %4 n HERD WORK
A- (Miss) losing working advantage A- Hot quit J U DG E CAR D
B- Neise directed to cattle B- Cattle picked up or scattered Effectlve November 16, 2021
C- Warking owt of position C- Failure 1o make deep cut t: Page: 1
D- Toe,foot, or stimup on shoulder D- Back fence Credit - Run Content
5 POINT PENALTIES: -0- SCORE {+ Excellent / v'+ Above Average / v Average
A- Horse quitting a cow A- Horse tumns tait { - Below Average / - Poor)
B- Losing a cow B- LJsing two hands on the reins in a bridle
C- Changing cattle after a specific commitment C- Fingers between the reins in a bridie. Herd Work; (+1 v+ /v I v-i-)
D- Failure to separate a single animal after leaving the herd  D- lllegal equipment Cantroling the Low (+71v+ (v [ ¥-{-)
E- Blatant disobedience €- Leaves working area before time expires Legree of Dtculy: (+/ v+ /¥ fv-1-)
F- Spurring or hitting in front of the cinch at any F- Fall of horse or rider bye Appeal: {+{ v+ /v i¥-i-}
time or excessively whipping or spurring the horse. G- Bloody Mouth (inside) Amount of Working Hime: (+/ v+ 1 v iv-{-}
No Score: H- Improper Western Attire Amount ot Courage: (+/ v+/v jv-1-)
A- Abuse I - Failure tc work in the proper working arder Loose Rens: (+/ ¥+ 1 v [v--)
B- Lamenass Excessive Herd Help: (-)
NOTE: Judge may blow his/her whistle at any time to terminate the work.
NE - Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to complete the work. A score of zero wilt be given if the work is not compilete at that time.
PENALTIES RUN CONTENT (+ 17+ |-
# HORSE . . . Contrl of | Degree of Eye Cow [ Working L Excassive SCORE
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EVENT  NSHA Pre-Futurity, Derby, Horse Show

GO-ROUND DATE 8/25/2022 |JuDGE Donnie Bricker

CLASS

Non Pro / NP Boxing Futurity NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION  www.nrcha.com

1 POINT PENALTIES:

A- (Miss) losing working advantage
B- Noise directed to cattle
C- Working out of position

D- Toe foot, or sf

Credit - Run Content

5 POINT PENALTIES: -0- SCORE (+ Excellent / v+ Above Average / v Average
A- Horse quitting a cow A- Horse tums tail / - Below Average / - Poor)
B- Losing a cow B- Using two hands on the reins in a bridle.
C- Changing cattle after a specific commitment C- Fingers between the reins in a bridle. Herd Work: {(+/ v + [ v [¥«i.)
D- Failure to separate a single animal after leaving the her D- llegal equipment Lontroling the Cow: {(+/ v+ { ¥ -1}
E- Blatant discbedience - E- Leaves working area before time expires Liegree of Dithculty: (+/ v+ 1 ¥ [ v~/ -}
F- Spurring or hitting in front of the cinch at any F- Fall of harse or rider tye Appeal: (+/v+iv [v-i.)

time or excessively whipping or spuriing the horse. G- Bloody Mouth (inside} AMount Of WOrkIng Lime: (+/ ¥+ i v iv--)
No Score. H- Improper Western Attire Amount of Courage: (+/ v+ v { ¥-[-}
A- Abuse | - Fadlure to work in the proper working order LoOSe Kens: (+/ v+ /v {v-i-)
B- Lameness

NE - Failure of an exhibitor {0 attempt to complete the work.

tirrup on shoulder

3 POINT PENALTIES: HERD WORK
A- Hot quit Nnﬁip\in JUDGE CARD
B- Cattle picked up or scattered Effective November 16, 2021

C- Failure to make deep cut Set: 2 Page: 1
D- Back fence

Excessive Herd Help: {-)
NOTE: Judge may blow his/her whistle at any time to terminate the work.

A score of zerg will be given if the work is not complete at that time.
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EVENT  NSHA Pre-Futurity, Derby. Horse Show

GO-ROUND DATE

812612022

JUDGE

Jeremy Knoles

CLASS

Non Pro / NP Boxing Futurity

1 POINT PENALTIES:

A- (Miss} losing working advantage
B- Noise directed to cattle

C- Working out of position

D- Toe foot, or stirrup on shoulder

5 POINT PENALTIES:
A- Horse quitting a cow

B- Losing a cow

C- Changing catile after a specific commitment

D- Failure t0 separate a single animal after leaving the herd

E- Blatant discbedience
F- Spurting or hitling in front of the cinch at any

time or excessively whipping ¢r spurring the horse.

No Score:
A- Abuse
B- Lameness

NE - Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to complete the work.

3 POINT PENALTIES:

A- Hot quit

B- Cattle picked up or scattered
C- Failure to make deep cut

D- Back fence

-0- SCORE

A- Horse turps tail

B- Using two hands on the reins in a brdie.
C- Fingers between the reins in a bridle.

D- llegal equipment

E- Leaves working area before time expires
F- Fall of horse or rider

G- Bloody Mouth (inside)

H- improper Western Attire

I - Failure to work in the proper working order

NOTE: Judge may blow

NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com

NRCHA

Effective November 16, 2021

Set. 2

Page:

Credit - Run Content

Herd WOrK: (+/ v+ I v [ v-]-)

Eye Appeal {(+/ ¥+ v | v-}|-)

LOOSE ReNs: (#/ v+ /v (v~}
Excessive Herd Help: {-)

{+ Excellent / v+ Above Average / ¥ Average
1 ¥- Below Average / - Poor)

Controling the Cow: (¥ v+ ] v {v-]-}
Degree ot Dificulty: (+/ ¥+ i v [ ¥-/-)

Amount ot Working lime: {(+/ v+ /¥ 1 v-{-)
Amount of Courage: (+/ v+ /v {v-[-}

his/her whistie at any time to terminate the work.
A score of zero will be given if the work is not complete at that time.
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